  JW5361/JW5361M
JW5361F/JW5361FM
18V/3A
             Sync. Step-Down Converter
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change without Notice
JW5361/JW5361M/JW5361F/JW5361FM Rev.0.23
JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          1
2022/06/22                              Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.

JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          2
2022/06/22                              Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
Notes：
Lot number
TR
free materials and compliant to RoHS standards.-free and Halogen-3) All Joulwatt products are packaged with Pb
JW
Tape and Reel (If TR is not shown, it means Tube)
Product code
YW
2)
1)
Part No.
Package Code
#JW
Joulwatt LOGO
Line1:
Year code
Week code
Lot number
Line2:
DEVICE INFORMATION
DEVICE Operation Mode at light load Function Package MSL
JW5361SOTB#TR PFM - SOT23-6 MSL1
JW5361MSOTB#TR PFM - SOT23-6 MSL3
JW5361FSOTB#TR FCCM - SOT23-6 MSL1
JW5361FMSOTB#TR FCCM - SOT23-6 MSL3
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING2) ENVIRONMENTAL3)
JW5361SOTB#TR SOT23-6
JWN9□
YW□□□
Green
JW5361MSOTB#TR SOT23-6
JWPC□
YW□□□
Green
JW5361FSOTB#TR SOT23-6
JWPA□
YW□□□
Green
JW5361FMSOTB#TR SOT23-6
JWPD□
YW□□□
Green
JW5361/JW5361M/JW5361F/JW5361FM                     JoulWatt
JW5361/JW5361M/JW5361F/JW5361FM Rev.0.23
JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                          3
2022/06/22                              Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
PIN CONFIGURATION